WP WAL-PAK
27, 32 and 46W
LED
70 - 400W
Pulse Start Metal Halide
150 - 400W
High Pressure Sodium
WALL MOUNT LUMINAIRE

9.  Q or EM not available with LD or E electronic ballast. Minimum 70W for HID wattages.
10. EMLED-CD available with B models only. For use in 25°C ambient operating temperature environments. Specify 120V or 277V. EMLED-CD minimum -20°C/-4°F. Battery pack is a UL recognized component.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: WPL4BC
Product Family Lamp Type Lamp Wattage Door/Glass Type
WP=Wal-Pak L=LED
P=Pulse Start Metal Halide
S=High Pressure Sodium
LED
3B= 27W
4B= 32W
6B= 46W
Pulse Start Metal Halide
15= 150W
25= 250W
40= 400W
High Pressure Sodium
15= 150W
25= 250W
40= 400W
[Blank]= Standard
C= Full Cutoff Door
NOTES:
1.  Options not available with stock products. Refer to standard order information to add options. Multi-tap standard. Full cutoff door (C), and borosilicate glass door (GL) are standard. 3B, 4B and 6B models available in
LED only. LED models are 120-277V. LED model standard with 5000K CCT, standard bronze color.
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION - LAMP INCLUDED
TD514018EN
2016-04-15 11:50:46
WP  WAL-PAK
DT=Dual-Tap 120, 277V (Wired 277V)
MT=Multi-Tap 120, 208, 240, 277V (Wired 277V)
TT=Triple-Tap 120, 277, 347V (Wired 347V)
5T=5-Tap 120, 208, 240, 277, 480V (Wired 480V)
E=Electronic Ballast 120-277V (Universal - 50-60Hz)
ED=Electronic LED Driver 120-277V (Universal - 50-60Hz)
VOLTAGE CHART